
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1352201010001000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 21,197

CAMA #: 135 22 0 10 10 001 00 0 00
Sec: 22 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CROW00157
CROW LYNN M

    

Owner: CROW LYNN M Legal: BLK C LOT 1 EAST SHAWNEE LAKE ESTATES

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 940860

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,474.81 1,474.81 2,949.62

Special 42.29 42.29 84.58

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202350811-1 11/30/2020

0.00

11/30/2020

1,474.81

1 1,474.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,474.81

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202459522-1 05/03/2021

1,517.10 0.00

05/03/2021

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

1,517.10

0.00

0.00

**********

1,517.10

Lynn Crow

Check #Name/Amnt: 265858              Lynn Crow                             1517.10

Grand Totals 1,517.10 1,517.10 0.00 3,034.20

1,517.10 0.00 1,517.10 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/23/2024 9:56:16 PM


