	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/23/2024 9:56:16 PM		
Tax Unit ID: 351	Tax Uni	t: TECUMSEH TWP 351	<b>Value:</b> 21,197		
Parcel #: 1352201010001000					
CAMA #: 135 22 0 10 10 001	00 0 00				
Sec: 22	<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 16			
Property Address/Legal:					
CROW00157					
CROW LYNN M					
Owner: CROW LYNN M		Legal: BLK C LOT 1 EAST S	HAWNEE LAKE ESTATES		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,474.81	1,474.81	2,949.62
2020	RL	940860	Special	42.29	42.29	84.58

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202350811-1	11/30/2020	11/30/2020	1	1,474.81	0.00	0.00	1,474.81	Lockbox Payments
	0.00	1,474.81		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import
202459522-1	05/03/2021	05/03/2021	F	0.00	1,517.10	0.00	1,517.10	
1,517.10	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Lynn Crow	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 265858	Lynn Crow		1517.10				
Grand Totals				1,517.10	1,517.10	0.00	3,034.20	
1,517.10	0.00	1,517.10		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00